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TOP 10 LEERDERS
TWEEDE KWARTAAL 2021

GRAAD 8

LOUW , SHENE
LOUW , ELRIE

NIEUWOUDT , CHRISHELLE

DE WET , JUANE
HAARHOFF , BEATE
MOLLENTZE , ALEXIS
JOUBERT , ZANTHE
JOSLING , DELINDA
MALAN , DONOVAN
BOTHA , ETIENNE

GRAAD 9
PRETORIUS , JUANE
LOMBARD , BEA-MAE
DE BEER , FIONA
VD WESTHUIZEN , NIKA
BOSMAN , ARMAND
VAN STADEN , CAITLIN
NEL , BIANCA
DEETLEFS , DOROTHY

96,39
93,80
90,83
90,42
89,13
88,31
88,23
86,91
86,80
86,60

94,81
94,08
93,26
92,44
90,88
89,08
88,82
88,79
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SMIT , TIANE

DE KOKER , CINDY
GRAAD 10

ELS , JEMMA

BRAND , ISTELLE

ESTERHUIZEN ,DEVON

NAUDE , SUNELE

LANGLEY , LISA

J VRENSBURG , MARCO

HAYES , TARYN

KUHN , OWEN

KILFOIL , MATTHEW

JOSLING , LEONIE

GRAAD 11

SCHOLTZ , HESMARI
VAN LILLE , KAITLIN
VAN NIEKERK , NICOLA
VAN DER WALT , KEANA
VAN ROOYEN , SIMONE
VAN WYK , ZUANE

VOS , MONIKA

JANSEN , CHARNE

88,13
87,77

89,69
89,36
87,63
87,14
86,22
85,80
84,76
83,85
83,59
83,15

94,76
87,48
86,72
85,14

81,82

80,81

80,75
80,27
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BRONKHORST , XANDER
BOTHA , BUNITA

GRAAD 12

GROBBELAAR ,LEANDRI
HORN , LINDIE

WILKINS , ALISHA
FARRELL , ALEXA
HUMAN , MARIZET

VAN WYK , ELKAN
GREYLING , JOELIEN
LOUW , ANRI

MAREE , EDUAN
SAMONS , CHRISTELLE

79,69
79,20

90,62
89,35
89,32
88,73
86,96
86,37
85,55
84,48
84,25
83,95



	GRAAD 8
	GRAAD 9
	GRAAD 10
	GRAAD 11
	GRAAD 12

